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10
1"
12
13

15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Class Day
Tuesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
N/A
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
N/A
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Class Name
Advanced Jazz (13 & up)
Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)
Hip Hop (8-10)
Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)
Beginner Contemporary
Intermediate Ballet (Ages 9-12)

Ballet 1

Advanced Tap (10-15)
Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Hip Hop (6-9)
Intermediate Tap (9-12)
Hip Hop (6-9)

Hip Hop (9-12)
Advanced Ballet
Intermediate Ballet (8-11) Technique
Beginner Jazz (7-9)
Beginner Musical Theatre
Intermediate Musical Theatre (9-12)

Advanced Musical Theatre (10 & up)
Intermission
Aco/Gymnastics (7-9)
Teen Acro (13 & up)
Advanced Acro (9-12)

Beginner Acro

Beginner Acro (6-9)
Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Advanced Contemporary

Hip Hop (9-12)

Teen Hip Hop (13 & up)
Beginner Contemporary (7-9)
Hanukkah Dance
Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)
Hip Hop (7-9)

Teen Contemporary (13 & up)
Hip Hop (9-12)

Hip Hop (9-12)
Tommy & Fang Pas
Beginner Tap (7-9)
Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Advanced Hip Hop (13 & up)

SHOW 2 7:30pm

Class Time
7:30
8:00
6:30
6:30
5:30
5:30

3:30

5:30
5:30
3:30
6:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
5:30
4:30
4:30
7:30
8:30

4:30
7:30
5:30
4:30
11:30
7:30
8:30
6:30
8:30
5:30
N/A
8:30
5:30
8:30
6:30
7:30
N/A
3:30
6:30
8:30

Teacher
Miss Brittany
Miss Bri
Miss Mercede
Miss Anna
Miss Mercede
Miss Grace

Miss Grace

Miss Maura
Miss Brittany
Miss Diana
Miss Maura
Miss Christina
Miss Bri
Mr. Tommy
Miss Fang
Miss Brittany
Miss Grace
Miss Grace

Miss Grace

Miss Anna
Miss Anna
Miss Anna
Miss Brittany
Miss Diana
Miss Bri
Miss Anna
Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Mercede
Rellie
Miss Diana
Miss Bri
Miss Anna
Miss Mercede
Miss Bri
N/A
Miss Lily
Miss Brittany
Miss Diana

Studio
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The following dancers will be changing backstage:
1-2 dances in between

Act 1: Bronwyn, Lana, Lulu, Maggie H, Aundraya,
Ellis, Katie K, Cora B, Juliana |, Leela, Lianna, Logan,
Sadie, Michaela F, Alex, Claudia, Dylan, Nora P, Olivia
D, Olivia O, Reese B, Harper B, Nora K, Brooklyn Act

2: Decker, Emma S, Megan M, Grace M, Rylie K,

Emily M
The following Dancers will be changing in the
Dressing rooms: (under stage) 3-4 dances in
between

Both Acts: Comp Teams (unless your name appears
above) Act 1: Evelyn H, Willa, Gemma W, Noellle,
Nora K, Ella B Act 2: Catalina Elle C, Hudson,
Elizabeth W



