	SHOW 2 7:30pm					
Show Number	Class Day	Class Name	Class Time	Teacher	Studio	The following dancers will be changing backstage: 1-2 dances in between
1	Tuesday	Advanced Jazz (13 & up)	7:30	Miss Brittany	В	
2	Thursday	Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)	8:00	Miss Bri	Α	
3	Wednesday	Hip Hop (8-10)	6:30	Miss Mercede	Α	
4	Wednesday	Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)	6:30	Miss Anna	В	Act 1: Bronwyn, Lana, Lulu, Maggie H, Aundraya,
5	Monday	Beginner Contemporary	5:30	Miss Mercede	Α	Ellis, Katie K, Cora B, Juliana I, Leela, Lianna, Logan, Sadie, Michaela F, Alex, Claudia, Dylan, Nora P, Olivia D, Olivia O, Reese B, Harper B, Nora K, Brooklyn Act 2: Decker, Emma S, Megan M, Grace M, Rylie K, Emily M
6	Monday	Intermediate Ballet (Ages 9-12)	5:30	Miss Grace	В	
	Tuesday	Ballet 1	3:30	Miss Grace	Α	
						The following Dancers will be changing in the Dressing rooms: (under stage) 3-4 dances in
7	Tuesday	Advanced Tap (10-15)	5:30	Miss Maura	Α	between
8	Tuesday	Intermediate Jazz (9-12)	5:30	Miss Brittany	В	
9	Tuesday	Hip Hop (6-9)	3:30	Miss Diana	В	Both Acts: Comp Teams (unless your name appears above) Act 1: Evelyn H, Willa, Gemma W, Noellle, Nora K, Ella B Act 2: Catalina Elle C, Hudson,
10	Tuesday	Intermediate Tap (9-12)	6:30	Miss Maura	Α	
11	Thursday	Hip Hop (6-9)	5:30	Miss Christina	Α	Elizabeth W
12	Thursday	Hip Hop (9-12)	6:30	Miss Bri	В	
13	Monday	Advanced Ballet	7:30	Mr. Tommy	В	
14	Thursday	Intermediate Ballet (8-11) Technique	5:30	Miss Fang	В	
15	Tuesday	Beginner Jazz (7-9)	4:30	Miss Brittany	В	
	Monday	Beginner Musical Theatre	4:30	Miss Grace	Α	
	Tuesday	Intermediate Musical Theatre (9-12)	7:30	Miss Grace	Α	
16	Tuesday	Advanced Musical Theatre (10 & up)	8:30	Miss Grace	Α	
		Intermission				
	Wednesday	Aco/Gymnastics (7-9)	4:30	Miss Anna	В	
	Wednesday	Teen Acro (13 & up)	7:30	Miss Anna	В	
17	Wednesday	Advanced Acro (9-12)	5:30	Miss Anna	В	
18	Thursday	Beginner Acro	4:30	Miss Brittany	В	
19	Saturday	Beginner Acro (6-9)	11:30	Miss Diana	В	
20	Monday	Intermediate Jazz (9-12)	7:30	Miss Bri	Α	
21	Monday	Advanced Contemporary	8:30	Miss Anna	В	
22	Monday	Hip Hop (9-12)	6:30	Miss Bri	Α	
23	Wednesday	Teen Hip Hop (13 & up)	8:30	Miss Bri	В	
24	Wednesday	Beginner Contemporary (7-9)	5:30	Miss Mercede	Α	
25	N/A	Hanukkah Dance	N/A	Rellie	N/A	
26	Monday	Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)	8:30	Miss Diana	Α	
27	Friday	Hip Hop (7-9)	5:30	Miss Bri	Α	
28	Wednesday	Teen Contemporary (13 & up)	8:30	Miss Anna	В	
29	Monday	Hip Hop (9-12)	6:30	Miss Mercede	В	
30	Wednesday	Hip Hop (9-12)	7:30	Miss Bri	Α	
31	N/A	Tommy & Fang Pas	N/A	N/A	N/A	
32	Thursday	Beginner Tap (7-9)	3:30	Miss Lily	В	
33	Tuesday	Intermediate Jazz (9-12)	6:30	Miss Brittany	В	
34	Tuesday	Advanced Hip Hop (13 & up)	8:30	Miss Diana	В	